
Location - Cameron/Moundsville
Stop # Stop Details Time

Pre Trip at BUS GARAGE 6:15

Leave for County Office Parking Lot 6:36

1 County Office parking lot leaving at… 6:47

2 Chase Lane (CROSS) 6:55

3 Shady Lane on right 6:57

4 5142 Waynesburg Pike Road - right after S&M Feed Store (CROSS) 7:03

5 Hickory Hill Lane (Car on right side of 250) 7:06

6 Limestone Church entrance (on left) 5 students and aide (CROSS) 7:07

7
5820 Waynesburg Pike Road - directly across from Limestone General Store 

(CROSS)
7:07

8 Traveler's parking lot (pull off road into parking lot) NO lights 7:08

9
Three houses past Coffield Farm on left - Generation Drive - mailbox with 

FRANCIS (CROSS)
7:10

10
Box #7348 - white house just past red brick house on left with fenced yard (crest 

of hill) (CROSS)
7:11

11 Pull over at Blair's Ridge - NO lights 7:13

12 7754 Waynesburg Pike Road (CROSS) 7:16

13 Across from Pleasant Valley Store - ALWAYS STOP PLEASE (CROSS) 7:16

14 Box #8146 - yellow house on left across from Pleasant Valley Church (CROSS) 7:17

15 Moon Lit View Lane by Pleasant Valley Community Center - Pull off *No lights* 7:18

16 Box #4568 - permastone house on the right with new addition 7:20

17 9834 Waynesburg Pike Road - white house on left (CROSS) 7:21

18 McCosh and 250 - pull off road (PROTEC) 7:24
19 CAMERON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:40
20 CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL - unload students and aide 7:50

21 Wait at Cameron High School to pick up CTE students and leave at… 8:03

22 Dolan Lane on right 8:15

23 GATEWAY ACHIEVEMENT CENTER (Linden Avenue side) 8:30

24 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL - drop off CTE students 8:45

Back at BUS GARAGE                                                                           8:55

Revised 3.26.2024                        *denotes seldom rides

Bus #99-17 - Stop Schedule - AM
Driver - Wayne Nulph                                  Aide:  Jill Schwing                      



Location - Cameron/Moundsville
Pre Trip at BUS GARAGE - Leave at 2:05 2:05

1 GATEWAY ACHIEVEMENT CENTER (Linden Avenue side) 2:15

2 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL - main front doors (MUST leave by 2:30) 2:30

3
Go to CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL - drop off CTE students - pick up aide and 

students
3:10

4 Arrive at CAMERON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:25

5 McCosh and 250 - (PROTEC) (CROSS) 3:46

6 9834 Waynesburg Pike Road - white house on right 3:50

7 Box #4568 - permastone house on the left (CROSS) 3:51

8 Driveway of the old Pleasant Valley School (CROSS) 3:52

9 Box #8146 - yellow house on right across from Pleasant Valley Church 3:54

10 Pleasant Valley Store (pull over to let traffic pass) 3:55

11 7754 Waynesburg Pike Road 3:57

12 Blair's Ridge (CROSS) 3:58

13
Box #7350 - second house on the right past Blair's Ridge - white house (CROSS - 

1)
3:59

14 Generation Drive - black mailbox on right with FRANCIS 4:00

15 Traveler's (big empty lot) (CROSS) 4:02

16 5820 Waynesburg Pike Road - directly across from Limestone General Store 4:03

17 Limestone Church on right - pull over no lights - let aide off here too 4:03

18
Hickory Hill Lane on the right - bottom of the hill after Old Limestone School 

(MAY CROSS)
4:05

19 5142 Waynesburg Pike Road on right 4:06

20 Shady Lane on left (CROSS) 4:08

21 Chase Lane 4:10

22 Skyline Drive - right-hand side light brown brick house 4:12

23 Drop off in front of County Offices 4:20

BUS GARAGE 4:30

Bus #99-17 - Stop Schedule - PM
Driver - Wayne Nulph                                    Aide:  Jill Schwing                       

Revised 3.26.2024                        *denotes seldom rides


